
Public Holidays and Generals Holidays 2020/2021 

 

Company holiday Christmas / New Year 2020/2021. From Monday, 04.01.2021 we will be open again. 
 

Easter Thursday, 01.04.2021 the nursery closes at 16.00 o'clock, from Friday, 02.04.- Monday, 05.04.2021 the nursery 

is closed. 

 
Ascension day Wednesday, 12.05.2021 the nursery closes at 16.00 hrs, from Thursday, 13.05.-14.05.2021 the nursery is 

closed. 
 
Pentecost Monday, 24.05.2021 the nursery is closed 
 
Corpus Christi Thursday, 03.06.2021 the nursery is closed 
 
Company holidays We have no company holidays in summer !! 
 
All Saints' Day Monday, 01.11.2021 the nursery is closed 
 
The Immaculate Conception Wednesday, 08.12.2021 the nursery is closed 
 
Company holiday Friday, 24.12.2021 until Friday, 31.12.2021 the nursery is closed. On Monday, 03.01.2022 the nursery is open 

again. 


